+971 4 88 66 520 info@constromech.com www.constromech.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Plunger Pump
Copper
130 bar
150 bar
13 L/min.
14 L/min.
18/12/3
Pump Type
Pump Head Material
Rated Pressure
Max. Pressure
Rated Flow
Max Flow
Auto Stop System
Plunger Dia./ Stock Qty.
Gun Hose Length Nozzle Wheel Power Cord Length
Handheld long gun
10 m Hose 2.5 m
I N D U S T R I A L  H I G H  P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R
Motor
Motor Type
Motor Winding Material
Input Power
Output Power
Voltage/ Frequency
4 Pole Electric Motor
Induction
Copper
3300 W
2500 W
220 V/ 50 Hz
M O T O R  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
S T A N D A R D  A C C E S O R I E S
CFZ-150-13
P U M P  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S